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American Conference

American Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Peckerheads 8 5 0 0.615 8-5 8-5 1590.94 1409.20 2033.88

Primantis N' Irons 8 5 0 0.615 8-5 8-5 1578.18 1420.66 2159.52

Worthless Jokers 8 5 0 0.615 8-5 8-5 1300.88 1345.04 1834.84

Your Mother's Bush 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 1590.48 1628.18 2204.34

Dont be a hoser, eh 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 1576.68 1588.68 2157.36

Forever UnClean 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 1506.14 1491.74 2023.80

Dirty Dirty Whores 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 1420.42 1562.52 1949.42

Rude Dogs 5 8 0 0.385 5-8 5-8 1484.34 1420.60 1802.04

Camel-Dung-Nomads 5 8 0 0.385 5-8 5-8 1386.84 1406.80 1879.32

Brian Smith 4 9 0 0.308 4-9 4-9 1310.42 1471.90 1748.60

Total Points
Your Mother's Bush 2204.34

Primantis N' Irons 2159.52

Dont be a hoser, eh 2157.36

Peckerheads 2033.88

Forever UnClean 2023.80

Dirty Dirty Whores 1949.42

Camel-Dung-Nomads 1879.32

Worthless Jokers 1834.84

Rude Dogs 1802.04

Brian Smith 1748.60
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Canadian Conference

Canadian Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Tea Baggers 10 3 0 0.769 10-3 10-3 1677.56 1363.60 2209.42

How I Chubbed Your Mother 10 3 0 0.769 10-3 10-3 1549.18 1478.72 1891.82

RU Nucking Futz 8 5 0 0.615 8-5 8-5 1610.44 1479.48 2124.18

DUFFS 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 1513.56 1425.90 2100.14

The Real Slim Brady 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 1505.36 1462.12 2120.38

Bigfoots Dick 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 1500.50 1531.54 1949.68

Independence Hurts Their Thielens 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 1429.08 1538.76 1913.12

King of the North 5 8 0 0.385 5-8 5-8 1398.44 1551.72 1901.52

Smitten Vixens 5 8 0 0.385 5-8 5-8 1370.84 1538.20 1933.54

The Dirty Sanchez 3 10 0 0.231 3-10 3-10 1376.40 1561.32 1939.06

Total Points
Tea Baggers 2209.42

RU Nucking Futz 2124.18

The Real Slim Brady 2120.38

DUFFS 2100.14

Bigfoots Dick 1949.68

The Dirty Sanchez 1939.06

Smitten Vixens 1933.54

Independence Hurts Their Thielens 1913.12

King of the North 1901.52

How I Chubbed Your Mother 1891.82
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